
Sl. No. Name of Zones Name of FAA Desgn Mobile Landline Email Address Postal Address

1 Agra Jyotish Chandra Prashad DGM 9602535555 zs8335@pnb.co.in 1-2 Raghunath Nagar, MG Road, Agra - 282002

2 Ahmedabad Amarendra Kumar Roy DZM 9934011358 zoahmaudit@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 4th Floor, Chankya Building, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380009

3 Amritsar Binod Kumar Dobhal AGM 9855481122 0183-2507203 zoasrinsp@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office Plot no. 10 District Shopping Complex, B-Block near Passport Office amritsar.

4 Bhopal Arbind Tiwari DZM 8860469997 0755-4922516 arbind.tiwari@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 2nd Floor, PNB House 1, Arera Hills, Bhopal - 462011

5 Bhubaneshwar Janmejay Dikshit DGM 8585007060 0674-2353052 janmeja.dikshit@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, Jagamara, Bhubaneshwar - 751020

6 Chandigarh H S Bhalla DGM 7060225070 0172-2708856 hsbhalla@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 3rd Floor, Sector 17-B, Chandigarh - 160017

7 Chennai Giriwar Agarwal DGM 9444794065 044-28120265 giriwar.agarwal@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office, 46-49, PNB Towers, Royapettah High Road, Royapettah, Chennai-600014

8 Dehradun Mahesh Chandra AGM 9937387810 0135-2745412 maheshchandra@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office, 2nd Floor, Radha Palace, 78, Rajpur Road, Dehradun - 248001

9 Delhi Faim Khan AGM 9537963636 fgmdelhrd@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 4th Floor, Rajendra Bhawan, Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008

10 Durgapur Prem Chandra Choudhary DGM 8527278472 zodurgapur@pnb.co.in PNB e-UBI Red Cross Road, near Aaykar Bhavan, City Centre, Durgapur WB 713216

11 Gurugram Amit sIngh Yadav DGM 8527936677 yadavas@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office, Plot No. 5, 1st Floor, Sector 32, Gurugram - 122003

12 Guwahati Sharmista Bhattacharjee AGM 9435564100 0361-2547488 zoguwahati@pnb.co.in PNB, Guwahati Zonal Office, Hembaruah Road, Panbazar Guwahati 781001

13 Hyderabad Atish Kumar Rout DGM 9432346396 040-23234465 atish.rout@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 6-1-73, 2nd Floor, Saeed Plaza, Lakdi Ka Pul, Hyderabad - 500029

14 Jaipur P SURESH KUMAR AGM 7045499256 zocrmd@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office, PNB House, 2, Nehru Place, Tonk Road, Jaipur - 302018

15 Jodhpur Kailash Chandra Gagrani AGM 9867822288 niranjanj@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, Plot No. 43, 1st Floor, 10th E Road, Sardarpura, Jodhpur - 342003

16 Kolkata Rajesh Kumar DGM 8929922336 rajesh.kumar29@pnb.co.in United Tower, 11, Hemanta Basu Sarani, Dalhousie, Kolkata- 700001

17 Lucknow Mahesh Rastogi DZM 8173000125 0522-2306435 mk.rastogi@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office, 4-Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow - 226010

18 Ludhiana Hardeep Kapoor AGM 9711037889 0161-2550698 hardeepkapoor@obc.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 5, Ferozepur Road, Ludhiana - 141001

19 Meerut Raj Kumar Aggarwal AGM 9565546000 rka@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, LIC Building, Prabhat Nagar, Meerut - 250003

20 Mumbai Ravi Mohan Dalela DGM 9979876573 022-22834227 ravi.dalela@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office, 11th Floor, Dalamal House, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021

21 Patna Brajesh Kr. Singh DGM 9599595701 0612-2223579 brajesh@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office 2nd Floor, Chanakya Tower, R-Block, Patna - 800001

22 Raipur Gulshan Hemnani AGM 9671499888 0771-2210419 gulshan.hemnani@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, Plot No. 46, Sector 24, Naya Raipur - 492002

23 Shimla M Parmeshwar DGM 9561155656 0177-2651733 mpaithal@pnb.co.in PNB, Mangal Bhawan, Gussan Road, Mehli Shimla- 171013

24 Varanasi R C Sankhwar AGM 7060302098 grievancezovaranasi@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office, S-8/107, Maqbool Alam Road, Varanasi Trade Centre, Varanasi - 221002
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